DC-DC电源模块
specification
Page 1 of 3
Specification/models: KH2-S
summary ： DC-constant voltage input, output 2W,6000Vdc isolation/non-voltage stabilized/single output/SIP packaging
Product features:
1) Sustainable short circuit protection
2) Wide operating temperature range: -40℃ to +85℃
3) Efficiency up to 81%
4) International standard pin mode and layout, strong replaceability
product model Input voltage (nominal
value/range)
output voltage
VDC
Output current
mA(Max./Min.）
Full load efficiency%
(Min./Typ.）
Maximum
capacitive load μ
F
KH2-03S03
3.3VDC（2.97-3.63）
3.3 400/40 69/73 1000
KH2-03S05 5 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-03S09 9 222/22 72/76 470
KH2-03S12 12 167/17 72/76 470
KH2-03S15 15 133/13 72/76 470
KH2-03S24 24 83/8 72/76 220
KH2-05S03
5VDC（4.5-5.5）
3.3 400/40 69/73 1000
KH2-05S05 5 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-05S09 9 222/22 72/76 470
KH2-05S12 12 167/17 72/76 470
KH2-05S15 15 133/13 72/76 470
KH2-05S24 24 83/8 72/76 220
KH2-09S03
9VDC（8.1-9.9）
3.3 400/40 69/73 1000
KH2-09S05 5 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-09S09 9 222/22 72/76 470
KH2-09S12 12 167/17 72/76 470
KH2-09S15 15 133/13 72/76 470
KH2-09S24 24 83/8 72/76 220
KH2-12S03
12VDC（10.8-13.2）
3.3 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-12S05 5 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-12S09 9 222/22 72/76 470
KH2-12S12 12 167/17 72/81 470
KH2-12S15 15 133/13 72/81 470
KH2-12S24 24 83/8 72/81 220
KH2-15S03
15VDC（13.5-16.5）
3.3 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-15S05 5 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-15S09 9 222/22 72/76 470
KH2-15S12 12 167/17 72/81 470
KH2-15S15 15 133/13 72/81 470
KH2-15S24 24 83/8 72/81 220
KH2-24S03
24VDC（21.6-26.4）
3.3 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-24S05 5 400/40 74/78 1000
KH2-24S09 9 222/22 72/76 470
KH2-24S12 12 167/17 72/81 470
KH2-24S15 15 133/13 72/81 470
KH2-24S24 24 83/8 72/81 220
Selection table:
WWW.LYZTEC.OCM                                                                                                                  Zhuhai Lizhi Technology Co., Ltd
DC-DC电源模块
1. Input characteristics: